SPECTRACOM     101 DESPATCH DRIVE     EAST ROCHESTER NY 14445
716.381.4827     FAX 716.381.4998     www.spectracomcorp.com     mailroom@spectracomcorp.com
Model 8140 Frequency Distribution System
Frequency Distribution
Spectracom's Frequency Distribution System comprises the
Model 8140 Distribution Amplifier and combinations of
Model 8140T LineTaps , Model 8140MT MultiTaps ,
and Model 8140VT VersaTaps .

HumidityHumidityHumidityHumidityHumidity:
95% R.H.non-condensing
System Ordering Information
1. Specify Spectracom Model 8140Model 8140Model 8140Model 8140Model 8140 plus
Option 01Option 01Option 01Option 01Option 01 for 19" EIA rack mount
Option 07Option 07Option 07Option 07Option 07 for 5-MHz input
Option 08Option 08Option 08Option 08Option 08 for 1-MHz input
Option 20Option 20Option 20Option 20Option 20 for audible alarm
2. Specify output taps:
Model 8140Txx8140Txx8140Txx8140Txx8140Txx provides fixed sine wave outputs
8140T10 = 10 MHz
8140T5 = 5 MHz
8140T1 = 1 MHz
8140TR1 = 0.1 MHz
Model 8140MT8140MT8140MT8140MT8140MT provides configurable TTL frequencies.
Model 8140VT 8140VT 8140VT 8140VT 8140VT provides fixed custom frequencies.
3. Specify any required Line Extenders, 8140TA8140TA8140TA8140TA8140TA.
4. When exceeding 25 standard Line Tap loads, (see
table) order additional Model 8140 Amplifiers.
Frequency Distribution System, Typical Interconnection Diagram
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Spectracom  is a registered trademark.  Line Tap,